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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 22/01/2026 Divya S S 89/C UDHYANAM KINATTUVILA, VENKULAM 
NELLIMOODU P O, ATHIYANNUR, NELLIMOODU, 

NEYYATTINKARA, 695524

 

2 22/01/2026 Rajan C O 16/155, C O COTTAGE THOZHUKKAL, 
NEYYATTINKARA, NEYYATTINKARA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695121

 

3 22/01/2026 Sajitha 16/155, C O COTTAGE THOZHUKKAL, 
NEYYATTINKARA, NEYYATTINKARA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695121

 

4 22/01/2026 Jijo R S 16/155, C O COTTAGE THOZHUKKAL, 
NEYYATTINKARA, NEYYATTINKARA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695121

 

5 22/01/2026 Akash V B 393 Akashaneelima, Chittacode, Neyyattinkara, 
Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, 695121

 

6 22/01/2026 Asha R 34/399, Kaivarvilakam Chittacode, Neyyattinkara, 
Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, 695121

 

7 22/01/2026 Lynto Lawrence 34/396, Kaivarvilakam Chittacode, Neyyattinkara, 
Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, 695121
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8 22/01/2026 Seena E S NEELANJANAM, MELE PANAYARATHALA, 
MANALOOR, NEYYATTINKARA P O, 

NEYYATTINKARA, 695121

 

9 22/01/2026 SRADHA A S 20/167, Nangammachivilakam, Neyyattinkara, 
Chaikkottukonam, Neyyattinkara, 695122

 

10 22/01/2026 Anusree Thampy Vasantham, Krishna Nager, Railway Station Road, 
Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, 695121

 

11 22/01/2026 Ajitha Kumari Vasantham, Krishna Nager, Railway Station Road, 
Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, Neyyattinkara, 695121

 

12 22/01/2026 Sulfikkar MARHABA MANZIL , MANTHARAM PAZHINJI, 
KEEZHKKOLLA, VATTAVILA, VATTAVILA, 

NEYYATTINKARA, 695132

 

13 22/01/2026 Viji J R V BHAVAN, VENKAVILA , 
KUDUMBOTTUKONAM, VATTAVILA, VATTAVILA, 

NEYYATTINKARA, 695132

 

14 22/01/2026 Aji M SEENAI, KUDUMBOTTUKONAM, VATTAVILA, 
VATTAVILA, NEYYATTINKARA, 695132

 

15 22/01/2026 Bindhu S K 305-A, SIVABHADRA, KUNNANVILLA, 
ARUVALLOOR, KULATHOOR, PLAMOOTTUKADA, 

KULATHOOR, 695122

 

16 22/01/2026 Sudhan Singh S 13/287, Grace Nivas Kodankara, Chenkal, Mariyapuram, 
Neyyatinkara, 695122

 

17 22/01/2026 Greslett Rose 287/13, Grace Nivas Kodanakra, Chenkal, Mariyapuram, 
Neyyatinkara, 695122

 

18 22/01/2026 Jayakumar 13/333, Sarasamma Bhavan Kodankara, Chenkal, 
Mariyapuram, Neyyatinkara, 695122

 

19 22/01/2026 Sulabhakumari 13/333, Sarasamma Bhavan Kodankara, Chenkal, 
Mariyapuram, Neyyatinkara, 695122
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20 22/01/2026 Soorya J S 13/333, Sarasamma Bhavan Kodankara, Chenkal, 
Mariyapuram, Neyyatinkara, 695122

 

21 22/01/2026 Sooryajith J S 13/333, Sarasamma Bhavan Kodankara, Chenkal, 
Mariyapuram, Neyyatinkara, 695122

 

22 22/01/2026 Santhosh 13/490, Saphalyam Nediyakala Kodankara, Chenkal, 
Mariyapuram, Neyyatinkara, 695122

 

23 22/01/2026 Sali R S 13/490, Saphalyam Nediyakala Kodankara, Chenkal, 
Mariyapuram, Neyyatinkara, 695122

 

24 22/01/2026 KRISHNAKUMAR G SREEVISAKH, PLANKALA, THIRUPURAM, 
Thirupuram, Thirupuram, Neyyattinkara, 695133

 

25 22/01/2026 Anil OM NAMASIVAYA, Thirupuram, Thirupuram, 
Thirupuram, Neyyattinkara, 695133

 

26 22/01/2026 Arun N C OM NAMASIVAYA, Kalluvila, Thirupuram, Thirupuram, 
Thirupuram, Neyyattinkara, 695133

 

27 22/01/2026 ANIRUDHAN C S SANJEEVANI, Thirupuram, Thirupuram, 
Kanchampazhinji, Neyyattinkara, 695525

 

28 22/01/2026 ABHINAV P S PADMALAYAM, Thirupuram, Thirupuram, Thirupuram, 
Neyyattinkara, 695133

 

29 22/01/2026 Shiny 944, PAVARA VEEDU, KARODE, KAKKAVILA P O, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 695506

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


